
From: txedCM@txed.uscourts.gov <txedCM@txed.uscourts.gov>  
Sent: Thursday, November 5, 2020 12:10 PM 
To: txedcmcc@txed.uscourts.gov 
Subject: Activity in Case 2:19-cv-00395-JRG Luminati Networks Ltd. v. Teso LT, UAB et al 

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail because the mail box is 
unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and parties in a case 
(including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by 
the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing. 
However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply. 

U.S. District Court 

Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE] 

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 11/5/2020 at 11:09 AM CST and filed on 11/5/2020 
Case Name:  Luminati Networks Ltd. v. Teso LT, UAB et al 
Case Number: 2:19-cv-00395-JRG
Filer: 
Document Number: No document attached  

Docket Text:  
NOTICE of Hearing: Jury Selection RESET for 5/10/2021 09:00 AM in Ctrm 106 (Marshall) before District Judge 
Rodney Gilstrap. (jml)  

2:19-cv-00395-JRG Notice has been electronically mailed to:  

Sidney Calvin Capshaw, III     ccapshaw@capshawlaw.com, athompson@capshawlaw.com, hpeterson@capshawlaw.com, 

Luminati Exhibit 2008 
Code200 et al. v. Luminati Networks LTD. 

IPR2020-01506 Page 001f 
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rhurse@capshawlaw.com 

Elizabeth L DeRieux     ederieux@capshawlaw.com, athompson@capshawlaw.com, ccapshaw@capshawlaw.com, hpeterson@capshawlaw.com, 
rhurse@capshawlaw.com 

Eric Hugh Findlay (Terminated)     efindlay@findlaycraft.com, bcraft@findlaycraft.com, shene@findlaycraft.com, wknous@findlaycraft.com 

James Mark Mann     mark@themannfirm.com, blake@themannfirm.com, cdoerge@themannfirm.com 

Michael Charles Smith     michaelsmith@siebman.com, charlafoster@siebman.com, crystalroberts@siebman.com 

Korula T Cherian     sunnyc@ruyakcherian.com, 7472140420@filings.docketbird.com, christinaf@ruyakcherian.com, leac@ruyakcherian.com, 
sunnycal@value.net 

Craig N Tolliver     ctolliver@ccrglaw.com, craig-tolliver-4406@ecf.pacerpro.com 

Gregory Blake Thompson     blake@themannfirm.com, cdoerge@themannfirm.com, ma@themannfirm.com 

Robert M Harkins, Jr  bobh@ruyakcherian.com, christinaf@ruyakcherian.com, leac@ruyakcherian.com 

Steven Chase Callahan     scallahan@ccrglaw.com, aivy@ccrglaw.com 

George T Scott     jscott@ccrglaw.com, aivy@ccrglaw.com 

Mitchell Reed Sibley  msibley@ccrglaw.com, mitchell-sibley-5535@ecf.pacerpro.com 

Ronald Wielkopolski  ronw@ruyakcherian.com, christinaf@ruyakcherian.com 

Amadou Kilkenny Diaw     amadoukd@ruyakcherian.com, christinaf@ruyakcherian.com 

Justinas Jarusevicius  justinas.jarusevicius@motieka.com, justinas@jarusevicius.lt 

2:19-cv-00395-JRG Notice will not be electronically mailed to: 

Luminati Exhibit 2008 
Code200 et al. v. Luminati Networks LTD. 
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